Depot Stock Review POCs Email Addresses for QASs

Dated August 4, 1999

DDAA

Janice Nolen
DSN 571-6542, Fax-4345, e-mail

Depot
Name
DSN
FAX
E-Mail Address

Anniston-SDB
Janice Nolen
571-6542
571-4345
Jnolen@ddc.dla.mil

Albany-SDA
Greg Davis
567-5806
567-6864
Gdavis2@ddc.dla.mil

Barstow-SG_
Woodrow Leavitt
282-6955
282-6293
Woodrow_leavitt_at_barstow@smtpgate.ddc.dla.mil

Cherry Point-SDH
Lois Griffin
583-4885
582-2756
Lgriffin@ddc.dla.mil

Columbus-SC_
Bob Milligan
850-3583
850-4695
Rmilligan@ddc.dla.mil

Corpus Crisit-SDS
Greg Vogle
861-3182
861-3950
Gvogle@ddc.dla.mil

San Diego-SDX
Sarah Aguirre
526-6711
526-8054
Saguirre@ddc.dla.mil

Hill (Ogden)-SDT
Dean Hadlock
777-4463
775-6721
Hadlockd@hillwpos.hill.af.mil

Sharpe-AQ5
Virginia McCart
426-3326
426-3321
Vmccart@ddc.dla.mil

Tracy-SB_
Don Crump
462-9604
462-9606
Dcrump@ddc.dla.mil

Jacksonville-SDM
Brian Dacy
942-0151
942-0149
Bdacy@ddc.dla.mil

Norfolk-SDF
Carolyn Cuffee
646-3500
646-3503
Ccuffee@ddc.dla.mil

Oklahoma-SDU
Brenda Farr
339-7271
339-7177
Brenda_Farr_at_Oklahoma@smptgate.ddc.dla.mil

Puget –SEB
Tom Carter
439-5281
439-5919
Tcarter@ddc.dla.mil

Red River-SDN
Peggy Reed
829-3317
829-3846
preed@smtpgate.ddc.dla.mil

Richmond-SR_
Wayne Bushman
695-4544
695-6968
Wbushman@ddc.dla.mil

New Cumberland-SN
Ed Over
977-8229
977-4681
ed_over@smtp.ddc.dla.mil

Mechanicsburg-SA
Brad Miller
430-7633
430-7767
brad_miller@smtp.ddc.dla.mil

Tobyhanna-SDC
Annette Strazzri
795-7656
795-6621
Astrazzri@ddc.dla.mil

Warner Robins-SDC
Donna Fielder
468-5854
468-2207
Dfielder@ddc.dla.mil

